OS-LM01A
LINEARlight
Preliminary Data Sheet
Benefits
Small height
Minimal heat generation
Wide viewing angle
Easy connection with OSRAM Connect

submodules.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-W1-865 4008321015945 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-W2-865 4050300887043 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-W1-854 4008321015921 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-W2-854 4050300887081 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-W1-847 4008321015907 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-W2-847 4008321015983 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-S1 4050300888002 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-A1 4050300887128 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-O1 4050300888040 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-Y1 4008321015969 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-T2 4050300887845 10
LINEARlight OS-LM01A-B1 4050300888088 10
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.